
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Anju Mittal Professor 2024-2025 10/2/2025 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM Lipid Metabolism

2 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2024-2025 11/2/2025 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM Protein Metabolism

3 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2024-2025 12/2/2025 Wednesday 8 AM- 9 AM Protein Metabolism

4 Dr. Anju Mittal Professor 2024-2025 12/2/2025 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM Lipid Metabolism

5 All Faculty 2024-2025 15/2/2025 Saturday 9 AM - 12 PM UG Seminar

6 Dr. Anju Mittal Professor 2024-2025 17/2/2025 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM Lipid Metabolism

7 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2024-2025 18/2/2025 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM Nucleotide Metabolism

8 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2024-2025 19/2/2025 Wednesday 8 AM- 9 AM Protein Metabolism

9 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2024-2025 19/2/2025 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM Nucleotide Metabolism

10 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2024-2025 24/2/2025 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM Nucleotide Metabolism

11 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2024-2025 25/2/2025 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM Nucleotide Metabolism

NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 Demonstrator 2024-2025 10/2/2025 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

2 Demonstrator 2024-2025 12/2/2025 Wednesday 2 PM - 4 PM

3 Demonstrator 2024-2025 13/2/2025 Thursday 2 PM - 4 PM

4 Demonstrator 2024-2025 17/2/2025 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

5 Demonstrator 2024-2025 19/2/2025 Wednesday 2 PM - 4 PM

6 Demonstrator 2024-2025 20/2/2025 Thursday 2 PM - 4 PM

7 Demonstrator 2024-2025 24/2/2025 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

8 Demonstrator 2024-2025 27/2/2025 Thursday 2 PM - 4 PM

9 Demonstrator 2024-2025 3/3/2025 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

Dr. Ayesha Parveen Estimation of Blood Urea

Dr. Dinesh Kumar Estimation of Creatinine

Estimation of Uric AcidDr. Sweety

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: February 2025  (Batch 2024-25)                                                                                                 Date : 31/01/2025



  
    

 


